& TWENTY40

REAL ESTATE + DEVELOPMENT

Iowa Home For Sale

2,479 Sqft - 3626 Riverside, Cedar Rapids, Iowa
52411

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:

Bedrooms:

Full Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Residential
For Sale
2204271

$350,000
4

3

1

2,479 Sqft
1995

0.39 Acre

usS

IA

Linn

Cedar Rapids
52411

Riverside

Features

4 Heating System:

Geothermal, Radiant
Floor

</ Cooling System: Central Air, Geothermal

+ Pets Allowed

</ Fireplace: Gas, Insert, Great Room,

See Remarks, Kitchen



Street Number: 3626

Floor Number: 0
Longitude: w92° 17' 14.7"
Latitude: N42° 0' 59.8"
Agent Info
Sales Team

¢ https://twenty40co.com
S 3194239515

sales@twenty40concepts.com

“

(319) 423-9515 - 6407 Partners Ave, Marion, Iowa 52302




