

# Iowa Home For Sale

 $2,\!479$  Sqft - 3626 Riverside, Cedar Rapids, Iowa 52411









#### **Basic Details**

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	2204271	
Price:	\$350,000	
Bedrooms:	4	
Full Bathrooms:	3	
Half Bathrooms:	1	
Square Footage:	2,479 Sqft	
Year Built:	1995	
Lot Area:	0.39 Acre	

#### /

**Features** 

Pets Allowed

Cooling System:

Heating System:

√

Fireplace:

Geothermal, Radiant Floor

Central Air, Geothermal

Gas, Insert, Great Room,

See Remarks, Kitchen

### Address Map

US
IA
Linn
Cedar Rapids
52411
Riverside

Street Number:	3626	
Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	W92° 17' 14.7''	
Latitude:	N42° 0' 59.8''	

## Agent Info



Sales Team

♦ https://twenty40co.com

**3194239515** 

™ sales@twenty40concepts.com

(319) 423-9515 - 6407 Partners Ave, Marion, Iowa 52302